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1 Santosh Iyer Aatish Dilip Kini 55597 02-12-2024 73,625.00                73,625.00             -            
2 Santosh Iyer Aditya Kumar Raj Shankar Shukla 60005 03-12-2024 62,604.00                62,604.00             -            
3 Santosh Iyer Ajad Ramaa Yadav 55604 04-12-2024 61,663.00                61,663.00             -            
4 Santosh Iyer Ajay Motichand Gupta 55618 05-12-2024 58,856.00                58,856.00             -            
5 Santosh Iyer Ajay Rajaram More 60002 06-12-2024 58,889.00                58,889.00             -            
6 Santosh Iyer Alok Tukaram Mali 55619 07-12-2024 63,092.00                63,092.00             -            
7 Santosh Iyer Amit Harishchandra Satve 55620 08-12-2024 58,089.00                58,089.00             -            
8 Santosh Iyer Amitkumar Mahendra Kushwaha 55610 09-12-2024 71,225.00                71,225.00             -            
9 Santosh Iyer Amol Sadanand Sankhe 55622 10-12-2024 56,705.00                56,705.00             -            

10 Santosh Iyer Amol Suresh Sankhe 55621 11-12-2024 59,900.00                59,900.00             -            
11 Santosh Iyer Anil Ananta Rinjad 55624 12-12-2024 56,589.00                56,589.00             -            
12 Santosh Iyer Arun Sadashiv Tumbada 60007 13-12-2024 50,587.00                50,587.00             -            
13 Santosh Iyer Arvind Budhya Andher 55625 14-12-2024 73,242.00                73,242.00             -            
14 Santosh Iyer Ashok Bihari Yadav 60009 15-12-2024 49,579.00                49,579.00             -            
15 Santosh Iyer Avinash Ramchandra Kharpade 55587 16-12-2024 70,989.00                70,989.00             -            
16 Santosh Iyer Babalu Ramsajivan Soni 55627 17-12-2024 1,12,575.00            1,12,575.00          -            
17 Santosh Iyer Baban Pandurang Naukudkar 55504 18-12-2024 94,577.00                94,577.00             -            
18 Santosh Iyer Bablukumar Shribhimlal Mahto 55626 19-12-2024 57,398.00                57,398.00             -            
19 Santosh Iyer Badal Balu Kathe 55628 20-12-2024 51,587.00                51,587.00             -            
20 Santosh Iyer Baldevkumar Dalchand Mahto 55564 21-12-2024 59,342.00                59,342.00             -            
21 Santosh Iyer Balendra Kumar Chaudhari 55629 22-12-2024 48,985.00                48,985.00             -            
22 Santosh Iyer Balistar Rajendr Kushwaha 60013 23-12-2024 61,253.00                61,253.00             -            
23 Santosh Iyer Bechuprasad Satanlal Prajapati 55505 24-12-2024 67,575.00                67,575.00             -            
24 Santosh Iyer Bharat Rajendra Mahto 55630 25-12-2024 54,396.00                54,396.00             -            
25 Santosh Iyer Biharilal Rajabali Vind 55631 26-12-2024 59,124.00                59,124.00             -            
26 Santosh Iyer Birendra Motilal Chauhan 55507 27-12-2024 76,432.00                76,432.00             -            
27 Santosh Iyer Chandan Prasad Gond 55632 28-12-2024 34,463.00                34,463.00             -            
28 Santosh Iyer Chandan Rajaram Rajbhar 55633 29-12-2024 78,092.00                78,092.00             -            
29 Santosh Iyer Chandrabhan Bhuidhar Bind 55634 30-12-2024 58,276.00                58,276.00             -            
30 Santosh Iyer Chetan Bhanudas Patil 55574 31-12-2024 60,321.00                60,321.00             -            
31 Santosh Iyer Chhattukumar Ramkeshwar Gond 55635 01-01-2025 65,742.00                65,742.00             -            
32 Santosh Iyer Devanand Harihar Ray 60019 02-01-2025 64,049.00                64,049.00             -            
33 Santosh Iyer Devideen Sukhairam Prjapati 55510 03-01-2025 56,864.00                56,864.00             -            
34 Santosh Iyer Deviprasad Hardev Pal 55636 04-01-2025 62,728.00                62,728.00             -            
35 Santosh Iyer Dinanath Hira Jaiswal 55575 05-01-2025 52,926.00                52,926.00             -            
36 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Chandradev Yadav 55569 06-01-2025 65,960.00                65,960.00             -            
37 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Harichandra Raut 55638 07-01-2025 60,166.00                60,166.00             -            
38 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Rajnarayan Sha 55637 08-01-2025 76,053.00                76,053.00             -            
39 Santosh Iyer Dipak Anant Patil 55614 09-01-2025 58,745.00                58,745.00             -            
40 Santosh Iyer Dipak Madhukar Patil 60026 10-01-2025 56,650.00                56,650.00             -            
41 Santosh Iyer Dipesh Bhoir 55724 11-01-2025 40,978.00                40,978.00             -            
42 Santosh Iyer Dipesh Harishchandra Patil 55639 12-01-2025 72,728.00                72,728.00             -            
43 Santosh Iyer Dyneshwar Sukrya Kini 55640 13-01-2025 69,227.00                69,227.00             -            
44 Santosh Iyer Gajanan Madhukar Bhandari 60028 14-01-2025 53,483.00                53,483.00             -            
45 Santosh Iyer Ganesh Shivaram Lokhande 55588 15-01-2025 39,498.00                39,498.00             -            
46 Santosh Iyer Ganesh Vasudev Bhoir 55512 16-01-2025 83,122.00                83,122.00             -            
47 Santosh Iyer Gangadhar Bhalchandra Tandel 60031 17-01-2025 57,720.00                57,720.00             -            
48 Santosh Iyer Hareram Indrajit Kushwaha 55642 18-01-2025 61,391.00                61,391.00             -            
49 Santosh Iyer Hari Haradhan Mistri 55643 19-01-2025 56,516.00                56,516.00             -            
50 Santosh Iyer Hemant Shankar Meher 55645 20-01-2025 64,582.00                64,582.00             -            
51 Santosh Iyer Hemchandra Prabhakar Mhatre 55646 21-01-2025 1,07,618.00            1,07,618.00          -            
52 Santosh Iyer Hiralal Sitaram Maurya 60033 22-01-2025 57,043.00                57,043.00             -            
53 Santosh Iyer Hitesh Ravindra Patil 55596 23-01-2025 57,133.00                57,133.00             -            
54 Santosh Iyer Imtiyaz Abdul Shekh 55647 24-01-2025 64,973.00                64,973.00             -            
55 Santosh Iyer Indal Sitaram Singh 55648 25-01-2025 67,743.00                67,743.00             -            
56 Santosh Iyer Israr Majeed Khan 55515 26-01-2025 75,738.00                75,738.00             -            
57 Santosh Iyer Jagdish Dasharat Patil 60034 27-01-2025 90,468.00                90,468.00             -            
58 Santosh Iyer Janardan Madhukar Patil 60035 28-01-2025 63,370.00                63,370.00             -            
59 Santosh Iyer Jawahir Jamuna Yadav 55612 29-01-2025 63,680.00                63,680.00             -            
60 Santosh Iyer Jayendra Prabhakar Chaudhary 55517 30-01-2025 63,672.00                63,672.00             -            
61 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Balkrishna Sankhe 55650 31-01-2025 51,351.00                51,351.00             -            
62 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Dnyaneshwar Sankhe 55577 01-02-2025 61,044.00                61,044.00             -            
63 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Pandharinath Naik 55649 02-02-2025 61,449.00                61,449.00             -            
64 Santosh Iyer Jit Lal Chaudhri 55651 03-02-2025 87,019.00                87,019.00             -            
65 Santosh Iyer Jogesh Chandra Dalei 55652 04-02-2025 80,754.00                80,754.00             -            
66 Santosh Iyer Jokhu Amar Singh 55653 05-02-2025 60,089.00                60,089.00             -            
67 Santosh Iyer Jurap Ali Sk 55584 06-02-2025 61,233.00                61,233.00             -            
68 Santosh Iyer Kalpesh Balkrushna  Patil 55578 07-02-2025 71,381.00                71,381.00             -            
69 Santosh Iyer Kalpesh Ganpat Dhapshi 60039 08-02-2025 70,179.00                70,179.00             -            
70 Santosh Iyer Kamal Babulal Prajapati 55518 09-02-2025 60,374.00                60,374.00             -            
71 Santosh Iyer Kameshwar Barman 55654 10-02-2025 59,732.00                59,732.00             -            
72 Santosh Iyer Kiran Bharat Chamare 55519 11-02-2025 92,239.00                92,239.00             -            
73 Santosh Iyer Kishor Gangaram Patil 55520 12-02-2025 50,386.00                50,386.00             -            
74 Santosh Iyer Krishna Kashinath  Gowari 55602 13-02-2025 71,730.00                71,730.00             -            
75 Santosh Iyer Krupal Harihar  Patil 55521 14-02-2025 50,851.00                50,851.00             -            
76 Santosh Iyer Kuldeep Jageshwar Verma 60042 15-02-2025 53,744.00                53,744.00             -            
77 Santosh Iyer Kundan Damu Zanje 55657 16-02-2025 63,561.00                63,561.00             -            
78 Santosh Iyer Kundan Rama Rajbhar 55611 17-02-2025 58,931.00                58,931.00             -            
79 Santosh Iyer Lakshuman Ramji  Yadav 55593 18-02-2025 53,529.00                53,529.00             -            
80 Santosh Iyer Lalbahadur Prithvi Pal Bind 55522 19-02-2025 66,897.00                66,897.00             -            
81 Santosh Iyer Lalji Harishankar Bind 60046 20-02-2025 59,531.00                59,531.00             -            
82 Santosh Iyer Lalllan Matai Yadav 55523 21-02-2025 60,028.00                60,028.00             -            
83 Santosh Iyer Laxman Chandrakant Dalvi 55524 22-02-2025 1,12,087.00            1,12,087.00          -            
84 Santosh Iyer Madhav Nathuram Yadav 55525 23-02-2025 79,249.00                79,249.00             -            
85 Santosh Iyer Madhukar Kamlakar Patil 60048 24-02-2025 54,614.00                54,614.00             -            
86 Santosh Iyer Mahadeo Mahto 55659 25-02-2025 59,289.00                59,289.00             -            
87 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Gajanan Bhoir 55660 26-02-2025 41,516.00                41,516.00             -            
88 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Hareshwar Tare 60049 27-02-2025 56,503.00                56,503.00             -            
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89 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Siyaram Maurya 55526 28-02-2025 90,822.00                90,822.00             -            
90 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Yeshwant Gharat 55565 01-03-2025 60,467.00                60,467.00             -            
91 Santosh Iyer Mahesh Arjun Farara 55661 02-03-2025 85,571.00                85,571.00             -            
92 Santosh Iyer Mahesh Parashuram Patil 55527 03-03-2025 92,815.00                92,815.00             -            
93 Santosh Iyer Majeetram Jayram Bind 55528 04-03-2025 48,842.00                48,842.00             -            
94 Santosh Iyer Mannuram Ganauriram Singh 55662 05-03-2025 56,757.00                56,757.00             -            
95 Santosh Iyer Manoj Ramniwaj Saroj 55530 06-03-2025 81,885.00                81,885.00             -            
96 Santosh Iyer Manoj Sadanand Mahto 55663 07-03-2025 58,199.00                58,199.00             -            
97 Santosh Iyer Manoj Shantaram Meher 55529 08-03-2025 73,498.00                73,498.00             -            
98 Santosh Iyer Manoj Sunil Parad 55664 09-03-2025 57,045.00                57,045.00             -            
99 Santosh Iyer Manwar Abdul Shaikh 55665 10-03-2025 56,628.00                56,628.00             -            

100 Santosh Iyer Mohan Sitaram Bhandalkar 60053 11-03-2025 54,467.00                54,467.00             -            
101 Santosh Iyer Mukesh Kumar Harishankar Bind 55666 12-03-2025 63,391.00                63,391.00             -            
102 Santosh Iyer Mukesh Radheshyam Yadav 60055 13-03-2025 59,867.00                59,867.00             -            
103 Santosh Iyer Nami Haridavar Gupta 55570 14-03-2025 61,638.00                61,638.00             -            
104 Santosh Iyer Nana Mahadev Khandekar 55667 15-03-2025 58,364.00                58,364.00             -            
105 Santosh Iyer Nandesh Vasu Tumbada 60057 16-03-2025 85,914.00                85,914.00             -            
106 Santosh Iyer Naresh Atmaram Patil 55533 17-03-2025 59,274.00                59,274.00             -            
107 Santosh Iyer Naresh Damu Dhangada 60058 18-03-2025 47,985.00                47,985.00             -            
108 Santosh Iyer Nikhil Vasant Jadhav 60060 19-03-2025 43,292.00                43,292.00             -            
109 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Babu Jadhav 60061 20-03-2025 58,541.00                58,541.00             -            
110 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Chandrakant Madvi 55590 21-03-2025 52,309.00                52,309.00             -            
111 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Dajiba Patil 60062 22-03-2025 58,124.00                58,124.00             -            
112 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Sukur Kharpade 55536 23-03-2025 50,498.00                50,498.00             -            
113 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Ashok Kumar Thakur 55669 24-03-2025 52,407.00                52,407.00             -            
114 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Kumar Ramayan Yadav 60066 25-03-2025 66,372.00                66,372.00             -            
115 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Ramkrishna Pagadhare 55606 26-03-2025 59,776.00                59,776.00             -            
116 Santosh Iyer Pankesh Dnyaneshwar Sankhe 55537 27-03-2025 62,191.00                62,191.00             -            
117 Santosh Iyer Pintu Birju Yadav 55571 28-03-2025 89,291.00                89,291.00             -            
118 Santosh Iyer Pitambar Raghunath Raut 60067 29-03-2025 85,009.00                85,009.00             -            
119 Santosh Iyer Prajyot Anil Pimple 55671 30-03-2025 56,419.00                56,419.00             -            
120 Santosh Iyer Prakash Dundaji Thule 55539 31-03-2025 53,526.00                53,526.00             -            
121 Santosh Iyer Prakash Govind Dhodi 55540 01-04-2025 54,463.00                54,463.00             -            
122 Santosh Iyer Prakash Raghunath Yende 55541 02-04-2025 89,424.00                89,424.00             -            
123 Santosh Iyer Prakash Yashwant Bhatkar 60069 03-04-2025 60,317.00                60,317.00             -            
124 Santosh Iyer Pralhad Rajaram Tandel 55673 04-04-2025 78,736.00                78,736.00             -            
125 Santosh Iyer Pramod Sahbir   Ram 55617 05-04-2025 46,345.00                46,345.00             -            
126 Santosh Iyer Pravesh Kumar Sahadev 55670 06-04-2025 67,247.00                67,247.00             -            
127 Santosh Iyer Pravin Devendra Patil 60071 07-04-2025 78,723.00                78,723.00             -            
128 Santosh Iyer Pravin Gangadhar Dhanu 55599 08-04-2025 1,09,867.00            1,09,867.00          -            
129 Santosh Iyer Rafiq Azmuddin Shaikh 55675 09-04-2025 53,291.00                53,291.00             -            
130 Santosh Iyer Raghunath Pandurang  More 55681 10-04-2025 59,018.00                59,018.00             -            
131 Santosh Iyer Rahul Pathak 55676 11-04-2025 57,533.00                57,533.00             -            
132 Santosh Iyer Rajendra Vinayak Gharat 60073 12-04-2025 89,620.00                89,620.00             -            
133 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Bhuvar  Gautam 55600 13-04-2025 58,169.00                58,169.00             -            
134 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Budhiram Saroj 60074 14-04-2025 62,515.00                62,515.00             -            
135 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Chotelal Maurya 55678 15-04-2025 82,125.00                82,125.00             -            
136 Santosh Iyer Rajesh D Yadav 55679 16-04-2025 45,173.00                45,173.00             -            
137 Santosh Iyer Rajeshkumar Banshilal Gaud 55542 17-04-2025 53,677.00                53,677.00             -            
138 Santosh Iyer Rajkumar Rajendra Sahani 55543 18-04-2025 63,543.00                63,543.00             -            
139 Santosh Iyer Raju Jagu Patil 55579 19-04-2025 75,701.00                75,701.00             -            
140 Santosh Iyer Raju Jayprakash Gupta 55580 20-04-2025 61,445.00                61,445.00             -            
141 Santosh Iyer Raju Madan Paswan 55682 21-04-2025 57,433.00                57,433.00             -            
142 Santosh Iyer Raju Mohan Das 60075 22-04-2025 57,996.00                57,996.00             -            
143 Santosh Iyer Raju Ramnarayan Yadav 55544 23-04-2025 67,661.00                67,661.00             -            
144 Santosh Iyer Rakesh  Madheshwar  Singh 55683 24-04-2025 75,258.00                75,258.00             -            
145 Santosh Iyer Rakesh Devan Yadav 55684 25-04-2025 33,592.00                33,592.00             -            
146 Santosh Iyer Ramakant Nana Gawad 60081 26-04-2025 1,08,603.00            1,08,603.00          -            
147 Santosh Iyer Ramavtar Bhola Saah 55685 27-04-2025 88,861.00                88,861.00             -            
148 Santosh Iyer Rambalak Sah 55686 28-04-2025 73,670.00                73,670.00             -            
149 Santosh Iyer Ramchandra Shankar Gavde 60083 29-04-2025 85,162.00                85,162.00             -            
150 Santosh Iyer Ramesh Bhaiyalal Gaud 55688 30-04-2025 61,375.00                61,375.00             -            
151 Santosh Iyer Rameshkumar Ramsurat Nishad 60084 01-05-2025 60,543.00                60,543.00             -            
152 Santosh Iyer Ramlolarak Rajbali Bind 55689 02-05-2025 56,879.00                56,879.00             -            
153 Santosh Iyer Ramprakash Lalbahadur Singh 55690 03-05-2025 58,695.00                58,695.00             -            
154 Santosh Iyer Ramprasad Mahilal Bind 55691 04-05-2025 50,356.00                50,356.00             -            
155 Santosh Iyer Ranjeet Jagnarayan Ray 60085 05-05-2025 73,647.00                73,647.00             -            
156 Santosh Iyer Ranjitkumar Jwala Sah 55692 06-05-2025 73,566.00                73,566.00             -            
157 Santosh Iyer Rashid Janmohhamad Shaikh 55545 07-05-2025 55,113.00                55,113.00             -            
158 Santosh Iyer Ravindra Barkya Madhavi 55694 08-05-2025 1,05,545.00            1,05,545.00          -            
159 Santosh Iyer Ravindra Devram Chamare 55693 09-05-2025 60,192.00                60,192.00             -            
160 Santosh Iyer Rojan Habeebulla Khan 55695 10-05-2025 1,12,162.00            1,12,162.00          -            
161 Santosh Iyer Rupesh Kashinath Patil 60086 11-05-2025 58,721.00                58,721.00             -            
162 Santosh Iyer Rupesh Krushna Sankhe 60087 12-05-2025 61,252.00                61,252.00             -            
163 Santosh Iyer Sagar Ashok Tare 55595 13-05-2025 72,514.00                72,514.00             -            
164 Santosh Iyer Sagen Saon Boro 60100 14-05-2025 91,850.00                91,850.00             -            
165 Santosh Iyer Sainath Rohidas Patil 55546 15-05-2025 87,842.00                87,842.00             -            
166 Santosh Iyer Sandeep Ramesh Patil 55598 16-05-2025 82,230.00                82,230.00             -            
167 Santosh Iyer Sandesh Lahu Shelar 55572 17-05-2025 61,129.00                61,129.00             -            
168 Santosh Iyer Sandesh Sahadev Patil 55568 18-05-2025 84,996.00                84,996.00             -            
169 Santosh Iyer Sandip Kamlakar Padvale 55547 19-05-2025 74,481.00                74,481.00             -            
170 Santosh Iyer Sandip Kumar Rajaram Singh 60092 20-05-2025 62,766.00                62,766.00             -            
171 Santosh Iyer Sanjay L. Shukla 60095 21-05-2025 62,109.00                62,109.00             -            
172 Santosh Iyer Sanjay Ramkrishna Pandey 60094 22-05-2025 92,125.00                92,125.00             -            
173 Santosh Iyer Sanjay Shidva Dalvi 55548 23-05-2025 77,331.00                77,331.00             -            
174 Santosh Iyer Sanjaykumarsingh V Yadav 55549 24-05-2025 60,727.00                60,727.00             -            
175 Santosh Iyer Santosh Paltan Yadav 55699 25-05-2025 65,403.00                65,403.00             -            
176 Santosh Iyer Santosh Ramesh Vaze 55698 26-05-2025 83,477.00                83,477.00             -            
177 Santosh Iyer Santosh Sakharam Jadhav 55697 27-05-2025 54,180.00                54,180.00             -            
178 Santosh Iyer Satish Arjun Jadhav 55700 28-05-2025 96,833.00                96,833.00             -            
179 Santosh Iyer Satish Shiv Dhani Tiwari 60098 29-05-2025 69,437.00                69,437.00             -            
180 Santosh Iyer Satyapal Lalbachan Chauhan 55550 30-05-2025 68,027.00                68,027.00             -            
181 Santosh Iyer Shailesh Nishad 55702 31-05-2025 58,601.00                58,601.00             -            
182 Santosh Iyer Sham Kashinath More 55709 01-06-2025 58,546.00                58,546.00             -            
183 Santosh Iyer Shambhunath Jayram Bind 55704 02-06-2025 44,243.00                44,243.00             -            
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184 Santosh Iyer Shambhunath Narendra Davnath 55703 03-06-2025 1,08,360.00            1,08,360.00          -            
185 Santosh Iyer Sharad Dasharath Dumada 60099 04-06-2025 68,307.00                68,307.00             -            
186 Santosh Iyer Sheshadev Shribatsa Dansana 55705 05-06-2025 79,501.00                79,501.00             -            
187 Santosh Iyer Shiva Raju Maske 55706 06-06-2025 49,541.00                49,541.00             -            
188 Santosh Iyer Shobhanath Patel 55707 07-06-2025 57,465.00                57,465.00             -            
189 Santosh Iyer Shreedhar Sukhnandan Bind 55708 08-06-2025 52,554.00                52,554.00             -            
190 Santosh Iyer Shyamlal Manglu Madaiya 55710 09-06-2025 80,478.00                80,478.00             -            
191 Santosh Iyer Sikandar Abdulmunaf Shaikh 55711 10-06-2025 72,043.00                72,043.00             -            
192 Santosh Iyer Subedar Nanhku Yadav 55551 11-06-2025 60,042.00                60,042.00             -            
193 Santosh Iyer Subhash Ashok Prabhu 60102 12-06-2025 50,093.00                50,093.00             -            
194 Santosh Iyer Sudhir Kumar Shri Bhola Varma 60045 13-06-2025 58,888.00                58,888.00             -            
195 Santosh Iyer Suraj Nandlal Sharma 60103 14-06-2025 61,496.00                61,496.00             -            
196 Santosh Iyer Surendar Motilal  Chauhan 55554 15-06-2025 65,995.00                65,995.00             -            
197 Santosh Iyer Surendra Siyaram Maurya 55712 16-06-2025 71,099.00                71,099.00             -            
198 Santosh Iyer Suresh Anappa Koli 60105 17-06-2025 61,933.00                61,933.00             -            
199 Santosh Iyer Swapnil Vilas Sankhe 55713 18-06-2025 46,971.00                46,971.00             -            
200 Santosh Iyer Tribhuwan Jairam Bind 55715 19-06-2025 35,341.00                35,341.00             -            
201 Santosh Iyer Tukaram Ramchandra Patil 60106 20-06-2025 88,258.00                88,258.00             -            
202 Santosh Iyer Umesh B Kushwaha 55716 21-06-2025 53,184.00                53,184.00             -            
203 Santosh Iyer Umesh Ramaa Yadav 55603 22-06-2025 82,892.00                82,892.00             -            
204 Santosh Iyer Upendra Dhan Dhari Ram 55558 23-06-2025 83,673.00                83,673.00             -            
205 Santosh Iyer Upendra Manjappa Kotiyan 60107 24-06-2025 59,314.00                59,314.00             -            
206 Santosh Iyer Vaibhav Dattatrey Patil 55594 25-06-2025 58,523.00                58,523.00             -            
207 Santosh Iyer Videshi Dukharan Bind 55559 26-06-2025 56,594.00                56,594.00             -            
208 Santosh Iyer Vijay Gulabchand Prajapati 60110 27-06-2025 63,259.00                63,259.00             -            
209 Santosh Iyer Vijay Ramesh Chaudhari 55583 28-06-2025 90,361.00                90,361.00             -            
210 Santosh Iyer Vijay Shankar Singh 55717 29-06-2025 68,486.00                68,486.00             -            
211 Santosh Iyer Vikas Harishchandra Mhatre 55718 30-06-2025 62,424.00                62,424.00             -            
212 Santosh Iyer Vikas Nandalal Sharma 60111 01-07-2025 98,315.00                98,315.00             -            
213 Santosh Iyer Vikas Pandurang Ravate 55560 02-07-2025 62,556.00                62,556.00             -            
214 Santosh Iyer Vilas Jagannath  Meher 55720 03-07-2025 64,441.00                64,441.00             -            
215 Santosh Iyer Vinay Mahendra Kushwaha 55609 04-07-2025 70,788.00                70,788.00             -            
216 Santosh Iyer Vinaykumar Ramabhilakh Gound 55589 05-07-2025 56,367.00                56,367.00             -            
217 Santosh Iyer Vinod Ashok Meher 60116 06-07-2025 58,895.00                58,895.00             -            
218 Santosh Iyer Vinod Krishna Gowari 55721 07-07-2025 56,839.00                56,839.00             -            
219 Santosh Iyer Vinod Narayan Ambre 60115 08-07-2025 59,823.00                59,823.00             -            
220 Santosh Iyer Vipin Tejpalsingh Chauhan 55677 09-07-2025 58,526.00                58,526.00             -            
221 Santosh Iyer Vishal Kishor Baswat 55722 10-07-2025 65,097.00                65,097.00             -            
222 Santosh Iyer Waman Vana Koli 55561 11-07-2025 79,811.00                79,811.00             -            
223 Santosh Iyer Yadav Harikesh Ramayan 55576 12-07-2025 86,046.00                86,046.00             -            
224 Santosh Iyer Yadul Sk Hayat Ali 55562 13-07-2025 60,425.00                60,425.00             -            
225 Santosh Iyer Yasin Basir Ahmed 55585 14-07-2025 75,378.00                75,378.00             -            
226 Santosh Iyer Yatin Machhindra Patil 55607 15-07-2025 82,765.00                82,765.00             -            
227 Santosh Iyer Yogesh Shantaram Salunke 55563 16-07-2025 61,495.00                61,495.00             -            
228 Santosh Iyer Yuvraj Vishnu Dhodi 55723 17-07-2025 54,017.00                54,017.00             -            

TOTAL 1,50,71,790.00       1,50,71,790.00    

Notes

1. The claims have been partly or fully admitted based on documents and/or clarifications submitted by creditors to substantiate their claims and may be revised in case any additional information become available. 

2. The necessary justifications and/or explanations have been requested from the creditors for claims under verification and the whole or part of these claims maybe admitted on receiving sufficient proof in support of such claims. 

3. In case the amount claimed by any creditor is not precise due to any contingency or any other reason than the best estimate of the amount of the claim has been collated based on the information available. 

4. The amounts of claims admitted may be partly or fully revised including the estimates of contingent claims as may be considered appropriate based on additional information warranting such revision. 

5. A creditor shall provide an update on the claim as and when the claim is satisfied, partly or fully, from any source in any manner, after the date of commencement of CIRP i.e. September 26, 2024.

6. Gratuity Amount which has become due and payable before the date of commencment of CIRP has been included in the respective claims of the employees along with interest as per Payment of Gratuity Act.

7. Gratuity Amount which has become due and payable after the date of commencment of CIRP shall be included in the full and final settlement amount of the respective employees as per the terms of employement.

8. Undeposited PF Contributions of Workmen given in Annexure-5(A) have been excluded from their admitted claims and shall be part of the Statutory Dues claimed/ to be claimed by the Regional Provident Fund Commissioner.
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1 Santosh Iyer Aatish Dilip Kini 55597 02-12-2024 2,34,574.00                    0
2 Santosh Iyer Aditya Kumar Raj Shankar Shukla 60005 02-12-2024 2,25,940.00                    0
3 Santosh Iyer Ajad Ramaa Yadav 55604 02-12-2024 2,34,748.00                    0
4 Santosh Iyer Ajay Motichand Gupta 55618 02-12-2024 2,15,638.00                    0
5 Santosh Iyer Ajay Rajaram More 60002 02-12-2024 2,18,440.00                    0
6 Santosh Iyer Alok Tukaram Mali 55619 02-12-2024 2,15,502.00                    0
7 Santosh Iyer Amit Harishchandra Satve 55620 02-12-2024 2,18,116.00                    0
8 Santosh Iyer Amitkumar Mahendra Kushwaha 55610 02-12-2024 1,94,548.00                    0
9 Santosh Iyer Amol Sadanand Sankhe 55622 02-12-2024 2,31,756.00                    0

10 Santosh Iyer Amol Suresh Sankhe 55621 02-12-2024 2,24,934.00                    0
11 Santosh Iyer Anil Ananta Rinjad 55624 02-12-2024 2,15,202.00                    0
12 Santosh Iyer Arun Sadashiv Tumbada 60007 02-12-2024 2,27,434.00                    0
13 Santosh Iyer Arvind Budhya Andher 55625 02-12-2024 2,12,162.00                    0
14 Santosh Iyer Ashok Bihari Yadav 60009 02-12-2024 2,02,830.00                    0
15 Santosh Iyer Avinash Ramchandra Kharpade 55587 02-12-2024 2,30,364.00                    0
16 Santosh Iyer Babalu Ramsajivan Soni 55627 02-12-2024 2,17,698.00                    0
17 Santosh Iyer Baban Pandurang Naukudkar 55504 02-12-2024 2,34,052.00                    0
18 Santosh Iyer Bablukumar Shribhimlal Mahto 55626 02-12-2024 2,08,004.00                    0
19 Santosh Iyer Badal Balu Kathe 55628 02-12-2024 1,92,618.00                    0
20 Santosh Iyer Baldevkumar Dalchand Mahto 55564 02-12-2024 2,20,464.00                    0
21 Santosh Iyer Balendra Kumar Chaudhari 55629 02-12-2024 1,96,218.00                    0
22 Santosh Iyer Balistar Rajendr Kushwaha 60013 02-12-2024 2,05,286.00                    0
23 Santosh Iyer Bechuprasad Satanlal Prajapati 55505 02-12-2024 2,35,162.00                    0
24 Santosh Iyer Bharat Rajendra Mahto 55630 02-12-2024 2,10,280.00                    0
25 Santosh Iyer Biharilal Rajabali Vind 55631 02-12-2024 2,16,712.00                    0
26 Santosh Iyer Birendra Motilal Chauhan 55507 02-12-2024 2,27,186.00                    0
27 Santosh Iyer Chandan Prasad Gond 55632 02-12-2024 1,97,826.00                    0
28 Santosh Iyer Chandan Rajaram Rajbhar 55633 02-12-2024 2,18,454.00                    0
29 Santosh Iyer Chandrabhan Bhuidhar Bind 55634 02-12-2024 2,15,864.00                    0
30 Santosh Iyer Chetan Bhanudas Patil 55574 02-12-2024 2,28,172.00                    0
31 Santosh Iyer Chhattukumar Ramkeshwar Gond 55635 02-12-2024 2,25,372.00                    0
32 Santosh Iyer Devanand Harihar Ray 60019 02-12-2024 2,20,284.00                    0
33 Santosh Iyer Devideen Sukhairam Prjapati 55510 02-12-2024 1,95,820.00                    0
34 Santosh Iyer Deviprasad Hardev Pal 55636 02-12-2024 2,18,074.00                    0
35 Santosh Iyer Dinanath Hira Jaiswal 55575 02-12-2024 1,97,740.00                    0
36 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Chandradev Yadav 55569 02-12-2024 2,32,262.00                    0
37 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Harichandra Raut 55638 02-12-2024 2,21,736.00                    0
38 Santosh Iyer Dinesh Rajnarayan Sha 55637 02-12-2024 2,23,984.00                    0
39 Santosh Iyer Dipak Anant Patil 55614 02-12-2024 2,29,304.00                    0
40 Santosh Iyer Dipak Madhukar Patil 60026 02-12-2024 2,22,178.00                    0
41 Santosh Iyer Dipesh Bhoir 55724 02-12-2024 86,612.00                        0
42 Santosh Iyer Dipesh Harishchandra Patil 55639 02-12-2024 2,21,352.00                    0
43 Santosh Iyer Dyneshwar Sukrya Kini 55640 02-12-2024 2,22,284.00                    0
44 Santosh Iyer Gajanan Madhukar Bhandari 60028 02-12-2024 2,25,178.00                    0
45 Santosh Iyer Ganesh Shivaram Lokhande 55588 02-12-2024 2,05,170.00                    0
46 Santosh Iyer Ganesh Vasudev Bhoir 55512 02-12-2024 2,26,134.00                    0
47 Santosh Iyer Gangadhar Bhalchandra Tandel 60031 02-12-2024 2,19,628.00                    0
48 Santosh Iyer Hareram Indrajit Kushwaha 55642 02-12-2024 2,24,270.00                    0
49 Santosh Iyer Hari Haradhan Mistri 55643 02-12-2024 -                                   0
50 Santosh Iyer Hemant Shankar Meher 55645 02-12-2024 2,16,850.00                    0
51 Santosh Iyer Hemchandra Prabhakar Mhatre 55646 02-12-2024 2,32,830.00                    0
52 Santosh Iyer Hiralal Sitaram Maurya 60033 02-12-2024 2,22,424.00                    0
53 Santosh Iyer Hitesh Ravindra Patil 55596 02-12-2024 2,26,000.00                    0
54 Santosh Iyer Imtiyaz Abdul Shekh 55647 02-12-2024 2,26,128.00                    0
55 Santosh Iyer Indal Sitaram Singh 55648 02-12-2024 2,20,042.00                    0
56 Santosh Iyer Israr Majeed Khan 55515 02-12-2024 2,13,420.00                    0
57 Santosh Iyer Jagdish Dasharat Patil 60034 02-12-2024 2,30,194.00                    0
58 Santosh Iyer Janardan Madhukar Patil 60035 02-12-2024 2,23,440.00                    0
59 Santosh Iyer Jawahir Jamuna Yadav 55612 02-12-2024 2,26,110.00                    0
60 Santosh Iyer Jayendra Prabhakar Chaudhary 55517 02-12-2024 2,32,330.00                    0
61 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Balkrishna Sankhe 55650 02-12-2024 2,16,940.00                    0
62 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Dnyaneshwar Sankhe 55577 02-12-2024 2,36,082.00                    0
63 Santosh Iyer Jayesh Pandharinath Naik 55649 02-12-2024 2,09,190.00                    0

Annexure 5 (A)
Details of Provident fund and Gratuity Amount of Workmen

 Amount of Gratutity 

SN NO.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of Employee
Identification 

No.

 PF Amount   
(Employee and 

Employer 
Contribution) 



Date of 
receipt

 Amount of 
Gratuity  

 Interest 
on 

Gratuity 

 Total 
Amount 
Payable 

 Amount of Gratutity 

SN NO.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of Employee
Identification 

No.

 PF Amount   
(Employee and 

Employer 
Contribution) 

64 Santosh Iyer Jit Lal Chaudhri 55651 02-12-2024 2,24,948.00                    0
65 Santosh Iyer Jogesh Chandra Dalei 55652 02-12-2024 2,24,140.00                    0
66 Santosh Iyer Jokhu Amar Singh 55653 02-12-2024 2,20,006.00                    0
67 Santosh Iyer Jurap Ali Sk 55584 02-12-2024 2,19,470.00                    0
68 Santosh Iyer Kalpesh Balkrushna  Patil 55578 02-12-2024 2,29,730.00                    0
69 Santosh Iyer Kalpesh Ganpat Dhapshi 60039 02-12-2024 2,28,400.00                    0
70 Santosh Iyer Kamal Babulal Prajapati 55518 02-12-2024 2,11,568.00                    0
71 Santosh Iyer Kameshwar Barman 55654 02-12-2024 2,21,930.00                    0
72 Santosh Iyer Kiran Bharat Chamare 55519 02-12-2024 2,35,054.00                    0
73 Santosh Iyer Kishor Gangaram Patil 55520 02-12-2024 2,12,370.00                    0
74 Santosh Iyer Krishna Kashinath  Gowari 55602 02-12-2024 2,36,022.00                    0
75 Santosh Iyer Krupal Harihar  Patil 55521 02-12-2024 1,98,164.00                    0
76 Santosh Iyer Kuldeep Jageshwar Verma 60042 02-12-2024 2,01,740.00                    0
77 Santosh Iyer Kundan Damu Zanje 55657 02-12-2024 2,22,834.00                    0
78 Santosh Iyer Kundan Rama Rajbhar 55611 02-12-2024 2,07,880.00                    0
79 Santosh Iyer Lakshuman Ramji  Yadav 55593 02-12-2024 2,14,556.00                    0
80 Santosh Iyer Lalbahadur Prithvi Pal Bind 55522 02-12-2024 2,17,560.00                    0
81 Santosh Iyer Lalji Harishankar Bind 60046 02-12-2024 2,10,406.00                    0
82 Santosh Iyer Lalllan Matai Yadav 55523 02-12-2024 2,27,102.00                    0
83 Santosh Iyer Laxman Chandrakant Dalvi 55524 02-12-2024 2,36,388.00                    0
84 Santosh Iyer Madhav Nathuram Yadav 55525 02-12-2024 -                                   0
85 Santosh Iyer Madhukar Kamlakar Patil 60048 02-12-2024 1,92,052.00                    0
86 Santosh Iyer Mahadeo Mahto 55659 02-12-2024 2,22,466.00                    0
87 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Gajanan Bhoir 55660 02-12-2024 1,98,744.00                    0
88 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Hareshwar Tare 60049 02-12-2024 2,15,498.00                    0
89 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Siyaram Maurya 55526 02-12-2024 2,36,932.00                    0
90 Santosh Iyer Mahendra Yeshwant Gharat 55565 02-12-2024 -                                   0
91 Santosh Iyer Mahesh Arjun Farara 55661 02-12-2024 2,23,236.00                    0
92 Santosh Iyer Mahesh Parashuram Patil 55527 02-12-2024 2,35,190.00                    0
93 Santosh Iyer Majeetram Jayram Bind 55528 02-12-2024 2,12,586.00                    0
94 Santosh Iyer Mannuram Ganauriram Singh 55662 02-12-2024 2,12,994.00                    0
95 Santosh Iyer Manoj Ramniwaj Saroj 55530 02-12-2024 2,28,258.00                    0
96 Santosh Iyer Manoj Sadanand Mahto 55663 02-12-2024 2,22,572.00                    0
97 Santosh Iyer Manoj Shantaram Meher 55529 02-12-2024 2,30,668.00                    0
98 Santosh Iyer Manoj Sunil Parad 55664 02-12-2024 1,94,366.00                    0
99 Santosh Iyer Manwar Abdul Shaikh 55665 02-12-2024 29,876.00                        0

100 Santosh Iyer Mohan Sitaram Bhandalkar 60053 02-12-2024 1,86,360.00                    0
101 Santosh Iyer Mukesh Kumar Harishankar Bind 55666 02-12-2024 2,23,588.00                    0
102 Santosh Iyer Mukesh Radheshyam Yadav 60055 02-12-2024 2,29,604.00                    0
103 Santosh Iyer Nami Haridavar Gupta 55570 02-12-2024 2,16,204.00                    0
104 Santosh Iyer Nana Mahadev Khandekar 55667 02-12-2024 2,16,082.00                    0
105 Santosh Iyer Nandesh Vasu Tumbada 60057 02-12-2024 2,20,102.00                    0
106 Santosh Iyer Naresh Atmaram Patil 55533 02-12-2024 2,23,564.00                    0
107 Santosh Iyer Naresh Damu Dhangada 60058 02-12-2024 1,97,408.00                    0
108 Santosh Iyer Nikhil Vasant Jadhav 60060 02-12-2024 2,10,556.00                    0
109 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Babu Jadhav 60061 02-12-2024 2,29,178.00                    0
110 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Chandrakant Madvi 55590 02-12-2024 2,10,648.00                    0
111 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Dajiba Patil 60062 02-12-2024 2,20,236.00                    0
112 Santosh Iyer Nilesh Sukur Kharpade 55536 02-12-2024 -                                   0
113 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Ashok Kumar Thakur 55669 02-12-2024 2,00,490.00                    0
114 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Kumar Ramayan Yadav 60066 02-12-2024 2,13,246.00                    0
115 Santosh Iyer Pankaj Ramkrishna Pagadhare 55606 02-12-2024 2,25,282.00                    0
116 Santosh Iyer Pankesh Dnyaneshwar Sankhe 55537 02-12-2024 2,35,034.00                    0
117 Santosh Iyer Pintu Birju Yadav 55571 02-12-2024 2,38,270.00                    0
118 Santosh Iyer Pitambar Raghunath Raut 60067 02-12-2024 2,20,692.00                    0
119 Santosh Iyer Prajyot Anil Pimple 55671 02-12-2024 2,15,514.00                    0
120 Santosh Iyer Prakash Dundaji Thule 55539 02-12-2024 2,20,240.00                    0
121 Santosh Iyer Prakash Govind Dhodi 55540 02-12-2024 2,12,216.00                    0
122 Santosh Iyer Prakash Raghunath Yende 55541 02-12-2024 2,423.00                          1,37,642.00   
123 Santosh Iyer Prakash Yashwant Bhatkar 60069 02-12-2024 2,23,592.00                    0
124 Santosh Iyer Pralhad Rajaram Tandel 55673 02-12-2024 2,19,652.00                    0
125 Santosh Iyer Pramod Sahbir   Ram 55617 02-12-2024 1,78,494.00                    0
126 Santosh Iyer Pravesh Kumar Sahadev 55670 02-12-2024 -                                   0
127 Santosh Iyer Pravin Devendra Patil 60071 02-12-2024 2,24,188.00                    0
128 Santosh Iyer Pravin Gangadhar Dhanu 55599 02-12-2024 2,33,966.00                    0
129 Santosh Iyer Rafiq Azmuddin Shaikh 55675 02-12-2024 2,07,368.00                    0
130 Santosh Iyer Raghunath Pandurang  More 55681 02-12-2024 2,13,328.00                    0
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131 Santosh Iyer Rahul Pathak 55676 02-12-2024 2,12,046.00                    0
132 Santosh Iyer Rajendra Vinayak Gharat 60073 02-12-2024 2,25,918.00                    0
133 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Bhuvar  Gautam 55600 02-12-2024 2,10,108.00                    0
134 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Budhiram Saroj 60074 02-12-2024 2,15,746.00                    0
135 Santosh Iyer Rajesh Chotelal Maurya 55678 02-12-2024 2,06,270.00                    0
136 Santosh Iyer Rajesh D Yadav 55679 02-12-2024 1,89,918.00                    0
137 Santosh Iyer Rajeshkumar Banshilal Gaud 55542 02-12-2024 2,29,770.00                    0
138 Santosh Iyer Rajkumar Rajendra Sahani 55543 02-12-2024 2,35,622.00                    0
139 Santosh Iyer Raju Jagu Patil 55579 02-12-2024 -                                   0
140 Santosh Iyer Raju Jayprakash Gupta 55580 02-12-2024 2,21,444.00                    0
141 Santosh Iyer Raju Madan Paswan 55682 02-12-2024 2,20,596.00                    0
142 Santosh Iyer Raju Mohan Das 60075 02-12-2024 2,20,794.00                    0
143 Santosh Iyer Raju Ramnarayan Yadav 55544 02-12-2024 2,29,612.00                    0
144 Santosh Iyer Rakesh  Madheshwar  Singh 55683 02-12-2024 2,23,726.00                    0
145 Santosh Iyer Rakesh Devan Yadav 55684 02-12-2024 1,98,310.00                    0
146 Santosh Iyer Ramakant Nana Gawad 60081 02-12-2024 2,28,528.00                    0
147 Santosh Iyer Ramavtar Bhola Saah 55685 02-12-2024 2,21,808.00                    0
148 Santosh Iyer Rambalak Sah 55686 02-12-2024 2,25,240.00                    0
149 Santosh Iyer Ramchandra Shankar Gavde 60083 02-12-2024 2,20,244.00                    0
150 Santosh Iyer Ramesh Bhaiyalal Gaud 55688 02-12-2024 2,19,544.00                    0
151 Santosh Iyer Rameshkumar Ramsurat Nishad 60084 02-12-2024 2,14,930.00                    0
152 Santosh Iyer Ramlolarak Rajbali Bind 55689 02-12-2024 2,18,882.00                    0
153 Santosh Iyer Ramprakash Lalbahadur Singh 55690 02-12-2024 -                                   0
154 Santosh Iyer Ramprasad Mahilal Bind 55691 02-12-2024 2,17,366.00                    0
155 Santosh Iyer Ranjeet Jagnarayan Ray 60085 02-12-2024 2,20,806.00                    0
156 Santosh Iyer Ranjitkumar Jwala Sah 55692 02-12-2024 2,23,776.00                    0
157 Santosh Iyer Rashid Janmohhamad Shaikh 55545 02-12-2024 2,17,428.00                    0
158 Santosh Iyer Ravindra Barkya Madhavi 55694 02-12-2024 2,19,156.00                    0
159 Santosh Iyer Ravindra Devram Chamare 55693 02-12-2024 2,19,256.00                    0
160 Santosh Iyer Rojan Habeebulla Khan 55695 02-12-2024 -                                   0
161 Santosh Iyer Rupesh Kashinath Patil 60086 02-12-2024 2,37,408.00                    0
162 Santosh Iyer Rupesh Krushna Sankhe 60087 02-12-2024 2,16,632.00                    0
163 Santosh Iyer Sagar Ashok Tare 55595 02-12-2024 2,34,648.00                    0
164 Santosh Iyer Sagen Saon Boro 60100 02-12-2024 2,30,738.00                    0
165 Santosh Iyer Sainath Rohidas Patil 55546 02-12-2024 2,35,196.00                    0
166 Santosh Iyer Sandeep Ramesh Patil 55598 02-12-2024 2,22,508.00                    0
167 Santosh Iyer Sandesh Lahu Shelar 55572 02-12-2024 2,12,702.00                    0
168 Santosh Iyer Sandesh Sahadev Patil 55568 02-12-2024 2,25,312.00                    0
169 Santosh Iyer Sandip Kamlakar Padvale 55547 02-12-2024 2,14,140.00                    0
170 Santosh Iyer Sandip Kumar Rajaram Singh 60092 02-12-2024 2,13,386.00                    0
171 Santosh Iyer Sanjay L. Shukla 60095 02-12-2024 2,23,582.00                    0
172 Santosh Iyer Sanjay Ramkrishna Pandey 60094 02-12-2024 2,32,360.00                    0
173 Santosh Iyer Sanjay Shidva Dalvi 55548 02-12-2024 2,33,962.00                    0
174 Santosh Iyer Sanjaykumarsingh V Yadav 55549 02-12-2024 2,29,620.00                    0
175 Santosh Iyer Santosh Paltan Yadav 55699 02-12-2024 2,23,550.00                    0
176 Santosh Iyer Santosh Ramesh Vaze 55698 02-12-2024 2,22,268.00                    0
177 Santosh Iyer Santosh Sakharam Jadhav 55697 02-12-2024 2,23,032.00                    0
178 Santosh Iyer Satish Arjun Jadhav 55700 02-12-2024 2,23,176.00                    0
179 Santosh Iyer Satish Shiv Dhani Tiwari 60098 02-12-2024 2,13,112.00                    0
180 Santosh Iyer Satyapal Lalbachan Chauhan 55550 02-12-2024 2,21,362.00                    0
181 Santosh Iyer Shailesh Nishad 55702 02-12-2024 2,17,728.00                    0
182 Santosh Iyer Sham Kashinath More 55709 02-12-2024 2,16,892.00                    0
183 Santosh Iyer Shambhunath Jayram Bind 55704 02-12-2024 1,71,248.00                    0
184 Santosh Iyer Shambhunath Narendra Davnath 55703 02-12-2024 2,25,236.00                    0
185 Santosh Iyer Sharad Dasharath Dumada 60099 02-12-2024 2,35,108.00                    0
186 Santosh Iyer Sheshadev Shribatsa Dansana 55705 02-12-2024 2,25,210.00                    0
187 Santosh Iyer Shiva Raju Maske 55706 02-12-2024 2,00,448.00                    0
188 Santosh Iyer Shobhanath Patel 55707 02-12-2024 2,15,678.00                    0
189 Santosh Iyer Shreedhar Sukhnandan Bind 55708 02-12-2024 2,02,028.00                    0
190 Santosh Iyer Shyamlal Manglu Madaiya 55710 02-12-2024 2,24,304.00                    0
191 Santosh Iyer Sikandar Abdulmunaf Shaikh 55711 02-12-2024 2,18,520.00                    0
192 Santosh Iyer Subedar Nanhku Yadav 55551 02-12-2024 2,27,456.00                    0
193 Santosh Iyer Subhash Ashok Prabhu 60102 02-12-2024 1,77,964.00                    0
194 Santosh Iyer Sudhir Kumar Shri Bhola Varma 60045 02-12-2024 2,21,792.00                    0
195 Santosh Iyer Suraj Nandlal Sharma 60103 02-12-2024 2,22,288.00                    0
196 Santosh Iyer Surendar Motilal  Chauhan 55554 02-12-2024 2,31,834.00                    0
197 Santosh Iyer Surendra Siyaram Maurya 55712 02-12-2024 2,24,712.00                    0
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198 Santosh Iyer Suresh Anappa Koli 60105 02-12-2024 2,25,576.00                    0
199 Santosh Iyer Swapnil Vilas Sankhe 55713 02-12-2024 1,75,306.00                    0
200 Santosh Iyer Tribhuwan Jairam Bind 55715 02-12-2024 2,17,698.00                    0
201 Santosh Iyer Tukaram Ramchandra Patil 60106 02-12-2024 2,19,780.00                    0
202 Santosh Iyer Umesh B Kushwaha 55716 02-12-2024 -                                   0
203 Santosh Iyer Umesh Ramaa Yadav 55603 02-12-2024 2,25,154.00                    0
204 Santosh Iyer Upendra Dhan Dhari Ram 55558 02-12-2024 2,32,470.00                    0
205 Santosh Iyer Upendra Manjappa Kotiyan 60107 02-12-2024 -                                   0
206 Santosh Iyer Vaibhav Dattatrey Patil 55594 02-12-2024 2,28,642.00                    0
207 Santosh Iyer Videshi Dukharan Bind 55559 02-12-2024 2,09,020.00                    0
208 Santosh Iyer Vijay Gulabchand Prajapati 60110 02-12-2024 2,27,080.00                    0
209 Santosh Iyer Vijay Ramesh Chaudhari 55583 02-12-2024 2,18,638.00                    0
210 Santosh Iyer Vijay Shankar Singh 55717 02-12-2024 2,24,676.00                    0
211 Santosh Iyer Vikas Harishchandra Mhatre 55718 02-12-2024 2,21,076.00                    0
212 Santosh Iyer Vikas Nandalal Sharma 60111 02-12-2024 2,25,100.00                    0
213 Santosh Iyer Vikas Pandurang Ravate 55560 02-12-2024 2,34,806.00                    0
214 Santosh Iyer Vilas Jagannath  Meher 55720 02-12-2024 2,17,818.00                    0
215 Santosh Iyer Vinay Mahendra Kushwaha 55609 02-12-2024 2,08,758.00                    0
216 Santosh Iyer Vinaykumar Ramabhilakh Gound 55589 02-12-2024 1,97,536.00                    0
217 Santosh Iyer Vinod Ashok Meher 60116 02-12-2024 2,26,816.00                    0
218 Santosh Iyer Vinod Krishna Gowari 55721 02-12-2024 2,14,804.00                    0
219 Santosh Iyer Vinod Narayan Ambre 60115 02-12-2024 2,20,906.00                    0
220 Santosh Iyer Vipin Tejpalsingh Chauhan 55677 02-12-2024 2,21,884.00                    0
221 Santosh Iyer Vishal Kishor Baswat 55722 02-12-2024 2,30,260.00                    0
222 Santosh Iyer Waman Vana Koli 55561 02-12-2024 -                                   0
223 Santosh Iyer Yadav Harikesh Ramayan 55576 02-12-2024 -                                   0
224 Santosh Iyer Yadul Sk Hayat Ali 55562 02-12-2024 2,27,268.00                    0
225 Santosh Iyer Yasin Basir Ahmed 55585 02-12-2024 2,34,008.00                    0
226 Santosh Iyer Yatin Machhindra Patil 55607 02-12-2024 2,34,412.00                    0
227 Santosh Iyer Yogesh Shantaram Salunke 55563 02-12-2024 2,35,328.00                    0
228 Santosh Iyer Yuvraj Vishnu Dhodi 55723 02-12-2024 2,02,802.00                    0

TOTAL 4,68,10,383.00               1,37,642.00   


